Results Report - Overall Results
The Centennial Mile 2018 - 1 6/19/2018 One Mile Fun Run

Place Name XAg Age Cat Age PI Time
1 Janik, Luke M21  M20-29 10f4 04:52.83
2  Eagles, Mark M25 M20-29 20of4 04:57.23
3 Jones, Will M15 M15-16 10f2 05:03.00
4  Tripp, Jason M46  M40-49 10f 19 05:08.49
5  Tripp, William M17  M17-19 1 0of 1 05:19.56
6 Peterson, Elisha M37  M30-39 10of 15 05:19.76
7  Wytko, Adam M37  M30-39 2 of 15 05:25.33
8 Mandile, Dominic M22  M20-29 3of4 05:38.49
9  McCollum, Newton M23  M20-29 4 0of 4 05:41.57

10  Boyle, Lochlann M45  M40-49 20f19 05:58.23
11 Mann, David M50 M50-59 10f4 06:00.21
12 Petrovskikh, Mikhail M46  M40-49 30f19 06:08.38
13 Mann, Chris M14  M13-14 10of 5 06:10.63
14  McCaffrey, Liam M14  M13-14 20f5 06:12.83
15  Gorsky, Mary F12  F11-12 10f8 06:13.86
16  Kucler, Wren F11  F11-12 20f8 06:14.50
17 Mann, Kiley F12  F11-12 30f8 06:20.20
18  Yun, Tianyu MO  MO-6 1 of 37 06:20.98
19  Burns, Steven M47  M40-49 4 of 19 06:27.35
20 Vasquez, Daniel M54  M50-59 20f4 06:33.43
21 Mulindwa, Alan M45  M40-49 50f 19 06:39.09
22 Kucler, Robin F11  F11-12 4 0f 8 06:42.60
23 Paz, Sarah F14 F13-14 10f2 06:44.78
24  Smith, Kendra F40 F40-49 10f12 06:45.85
25 Rogers, Brady M4 MO-6 2 of 37 06:47.31
26 Rogers, Reese F2 FO0-6 10f 19 06:47.56
27 Rogers, Phil M37  M30-39 30of15 06:47.90
28 Brown, Ethan M13  M13-14 3of5 06:50.71
29 Meena, Avni F5 FO0-6 2 0of 19 06:55.65
30 Meena, Lokesh M30 M30-39 4 of 15 06:55.93
31 Gordon, Kirk M62  M60-99 10f5 06:58.16
32  Orlofsky, Fritz M11  M11-12 1 of 1 06:58.77
33  Orlofsky, Greg M44  M40-49 6 of 19 06:59.51
34  Calvert, Laura F31 F30-39 1 of 22 07:00.99
35 Brown, Jayden M9  M9-10 10f9 07:08.86
36  Proescher, Calvin M9  M9-10 20f9 07:25.89
37  Weisinger, Hana F12  F11-12 50f8 07:26.08
38 McCaffrey, E.J. M46  M40-49 7 of 19 07:27.01
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Place

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
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70
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72
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74
75
76
77
78
79

Name

Morgan, Hunter
Wilschke, Drew
Meena, Nirma
Morgan, Gabe
Meurer, Hans
Brown, Tyler
Wong, Ronnie
Haard, Frances
Haard, Tom
Bratiotis, John
Mosley, Erika
Jimenez, Kathy
Elliott, Jed
Snelling, Bill
Proescher, Tammi
Boyle, Devon
Rogers, Emily
Shabanaj, Aldo
Boyle, Kathy
Naqvi, Dida
Williams, Tessa
Brown, Gregg
No Name, _

No Name, _
Elms, Zoe
Henderson, Mary Lou
Dinisio, Nico
Shadrick, Carolyn
Kistler, Kolton
Kistler, Melissa
Ulloa, Johan
Beal, Kaylee
Dinisio, Dominic
Saffran, Logan
Arrington, Charlie
Pickett, Cole
Hwu, Sophia
Chien, Anna
Arrington, Bram
Pickett, Connor
Pickett, Lindsay
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XAg
M8
M10
F30
M41
M59
M13
M71
F9
M51
M45
F13
F52
M41
M60
F38
F10
F35
M9
F45
F11
F9
M44
FO
FO
F8
F57
M9
F9
M7
F37
M38
F9
M7
M8
M5
M4
F7
F39
M44
M1
F35

Age Cat
M7-8
M9-10
F30-39
M40-49
M50-59
M13-14
M60-99
F9-10
M50-59
M40-49
F13-14
F50-59
M40-49
M60-99
F30-39
F9-10
F30-39
M9-10
F40-49
F11-12
F9-10
M40-49
F0-6
F0-6
F7-8
F50-59
M9-10
F9-10
M7-8
F30-39
M30-39
F9-10
M7-8
M7-8
MO0-6
MO0-6
F7-8
F30-39
M40-49
MO0-6
F30-39

Age PI
1 of 11
30f9
2 of 22
8 of 19
3of4
4 of 5
20f5
10f8
4 0of 4
9 of 19
20f2
10f3
10 of 19
3of5
3 of 22
20f8
4 of 22
4 0of 9
20f 12
6 of 8
30f8
11 of 19
30of 19
4 0of 19
10f9
20f3
50f9
4 0f 8
2 of 11
5 of 22
50f 15
50f8
3 of 11
4 of 11
3 of 37
4 of 37
20f9
6 of 22
12 of 19
5 of 37
7 of 22

Time
07:32.14
07:43.93
07:47.39
07:52.00
07:58.83
08:04.32
08:06.97
08:07.64
08:07.96
08:12.90
08:14.22
08:14.99
08:18.01
08:28.27
08:28.82
08:34.01
08:37.76
08:40.26
08:52.20
08:54.64
08:54.95
08:55.51
08:55.91
08:56.11
08:57.79
09:01.76
09:04.16
09:07.97
09:08.28
09:08.80
09:08.99
09:16.75
09:23.50
09:25.32
09:32.37
09:33.80
09:34.29
09:34.49
09:34.98
09:35.52
09:35.78
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Place
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Name

Blackwood, Christopher

Blackwood, J.P.
Blackwood, James
Seybold, Adele
Powers, Connor
Beal, Hudson
Beal, Amanda

Bernhardt, Cassandra

Bernhardt, Callista
Wytko, Lincoln
Lin, Chris

Kucler, Violet
Kucler, Rob
Rivkin, Kerstin
Goldman, Eric
Goldman, Riley
Vecerek, Mia
Vecerek, Marian
McGowan, Katie
Lin, Rachel
Arrington, Jack
Avias, Diaz, Daniela
Diaz, Luis

Hwu, Jacob

Hwu, Timothy
Calvert, Roger
Roman, Luca
Roman, Liam
Peterson, Asher
Elms, Maggie
Jacobson, Ethan
Jacobson, Matt
Fitzsimmons, John
Ulloa, Charlie

Fitzsimmons, Christina

Powers, Kaitlyn
Powers, Kelly
Rivkin, Izzie
Weinstein, Eloise
Weinstein, Nicole
Kucler, Greyson
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XAg
M4
M2
M33
F7
M10
M7
F37
F21
F11
M7
M31
F9
M45
F42
M45
M5
F7
M43
F39
F33
M10
F6
M39
M9
M40
M67
M6
M8
M8
F10
M6
M38
M15
M8
F11
F7
F35
F6
F6
F47

M6

Age Cat
MO0-6
MO0-6
M30-39
F7-8
M9-10
M7-8
F30-39
F20-29
F11-12
M7-8
M30-39
F9-10
M40-49
F40-49
M40-49
MO0-6
F7-8
M40-49
F30-39
F30-39
M9-10
FO-6
M30-39
M9-10
M40-49
M60-99
MO0-6
M7-8
M7-8
F9-10
MO0-6
M30-39
M15-16
M7-8
F11-12
F7-8
F30-39
FO-6
FO-6
F40-49
MO0-6

Age PI
6 of 37
7 of 37
6 of 15
30of9
6 of 9
5 of 11
8 of 22
10f2
70of8
6 of 11
7 of 15
6 of 8
13 0of 19
30of12
14 of 19
8 of 37
4 0f9
15 of 19
9 of 22
10 of 22
7of9
50f 19
8 of 15
8 of 9
16 of 19
4 of 5
9 of 37
7 of 11
8 of 11
7 of 8
10 of 37
9 of 15
20f2
9 of 11
8 of 8
50f9
11 of 22
6 of 19
7 of 19
4 of 12
11 of 37

Time
09:43.76
09:44.04
09:44.31
09:45.47
09:46.64
09:48.02
09:48.37
09:50.89
09:51.23
09:52.08
09:55.45
10:00.56
10:01.44
10:04.95
10:11.25
10:11.76
10:12.27
10:12.72
10:16.52
10:27.13
10:27.96
10:32.27
10:32.49
10:35.89
10:36.20
10:40.18
10:43.09
10:43.32
10:47.73
10:47.97
10:49.00
10:49.27
10:49.53
10:57.86
11:22.36
11:22.53
11:24.21
11:25.81
11:26.04
11:33.18
11:36.21
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Place
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

Name

Kucler, Deanna
Adams, Riley
Adams, Sarah
Plank, James
Shabanaj, Lucy
Plank, Allie
Plank, Wyatt
Hromada, Ethan
Hromada, Erin
Allen, Michael
Allen, Kevin
Gorsky, Tara
Barry, Margaret
Quao, Doris
Saffran, Riley
Saffran, Sarah
Adams, Reese
Adams, Todd
Calvert, Connor
Calvert, Evan
Ulloa, Emmie
Dinneen, Arleen
Wytko, Simon
Wytko, Terri

No Name, _
Dinisio, Camden
Dinisio, Amber
Ulloa, Kelly
Ulloa, Alex
Meena, Gaury
Collins, Gavin
Collins, Randy
Lang, Mia

Lang, Brit
Chappell, Landon
Rivkin, Logan
Ballenger, Connie
Naqvi, Qasim
Epley, Asher
Helter, Paige
Novak, Jeanette
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XAg
F43
F7
F46
M33
F7
F2
M6
M5
F42
M4
M42
F51
F42
F42
F6
F37
F5
M39
M1
M33
F9
F75
M5
F37
MO
M3
F35
F39
M3
F7
M6
M32
F8
F20
M8
M9
F67
M6
M4
F37
F74

Age Cat
F40-49
F7-8
F40-49
M30-39
F7-8
FO-6
MO0-6
MO0-6
F40-49
MO0-6
M40-49
F50-59
F40-49
F40-49
FO-6
F30-39
FO-6
M30-39
MO0-6
M30-39
F9-10
F60-99
MO0-6
F30-39
MO0-6
MO0-6
F30-39
F30-39
MO0-6
F7-8
MO0-6
M30-39
F7-8
F20-29
M7-8
M9-10
F60-99
MO0-6
MO0-6
F30-39
F60-99

Age PI
50f12

6 of 9
6 of 12
10 of 15

70of9
8 of 19
12 of 37
13 of 37
7 of 12
14 of 37
17 of 19

30of3
8 of 12
9of 12
90of 19
12 of 22
10 of 19
11 of 15
15 of 37
12 of 15

8 of 8

10f5
16 of 37
13 of 22
17 of 37
18 of 37
14 of 22
15 of 22
19 of 37

8of 9
20 of 37
13 of 15

90of 9

20f2
10 of 11

90of 9

20f5
21 of 37
22 of 37
16 of 22

3of5

Time
11:37.23
11:48.74
11:48.98
11:49.31
11:50.21
11:50.96
11:52.36
11:54.28
11:54.63
12:01.78
12:02.04
12:10.23
12:10.60
12:20.05
12:20.90
12:23.73
12:25.14
12:25.52
12:30.13
12:31.60
12:33.50
12:34.19
12:35.45
12:47.31
12:52.58
12:53.06
12:54.42
12:54.76
12:55.17
12:55.59
12:56.90
13:02.91
13:03.36
13:16.70
13:17.16
13:21.25
13:21.82
13:28.35
13:35.72
13:37.04
13:40.54
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Place
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

Name

Rende, Andrew
Rende, Kelly
Roman, Clara
Roman, Julia
Rende, Dominic
No Name, _

No Name, _
Littlefield, Sean
Collins, Riley
Collins, Tucker
Collins, Sam
Ulloa, Annabelle
Powers, Keegan
Ausfresser, Linda
Raglin, Maddie
Raglin, Brad
Elms, Mike
Grimes, Jackie
Lang, Gavin
Lang, Vicki
Saffran, Brooke
Grimes, Roland
Gelinas, Bryan
Gelinas, Michael
Mosley, Aaron
Mosley, Jolene
Naqvi, Hassan
Nagqvi, Malika
No Name, _

No Name, _

No Name, _
Chappell, Harper
Seybold, Vanessa
No Name, _

No Name, _

No Name, _
Jacobson, Sam
Jacobson, Cary
Epley, Avery

No Name, _
Goldman, Everett
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XAg
M5
F38
F5
F35
M7
MO
FO
M5
M2
M1
F32
F5
M2
F60
F6
M36
M45
F65
M14
F49
FO
M66
M5
M36
M2
F38
M41
F37
MO
MO
MO
F6
F42
MO
MO
MO
F2
F38
F3
FO
M3

Age Cat
MO0-6
F30-39
FO-6
F30-39
M7-8
MO0-6
FO-6
MO0-6
MO0-6
MO0-6
F30-39
FO-6
MO0-6
F60-99
FO-6
M30-39
M40-49
F60-99
M13-14
F40-49
FO-6
M60-99
MO0-6
M30-39
MO0-6
F30-39
M40-49
F30-39
MO0-6
MO0-6
MO0-6
F0-6
F40-49
MO0-6
MO0-6
MO0-6
FO-6
F30-39
FO-6
FO-6
MO0-6

Age PI
23 of 37
17 of 22
11 of 19
18 of 22
11 of 11
24 of 37
12 of 19
25 of 37
26 of 37
27 of 37
19 of 22
13 of 19
28 of 37

4 of 5
14 of 19
14 of 15
18 of 19

50f5

50f5
10 of 12
15 0f 19

50f5
29 of 37
15 of 15
30 of 37
20 of 22
19 of 19
21 of 22
31 of 37
32 of 37
33 of 37
16 of 19
11 of 12
34 of 37
35 of 37
36 of 37
17 of 19
22 of 22
18 of 19
19 of 19
37 of 37

Time
13:45.78
13:46.03
13:53.97
13:54.27
13:57.16
14:18.35
14:18.75
14:50.43
14:51.54
14:57.89
14:59.35
14:59.78
15:52.75
16:02.39
16:04.86
16:05.26
16:09.01
16:09.31
16:17.96
16:34.67
16:39.90
16:40.80
17:10.90
17:16.17
17:22.67
17:23.33
18:35.69
18:37.66
20:00.39
20:03.92
20:40.49
20:40.93
20:42.69
20:50.67
20:51.65
21:40.39
21:40.91
21:42.61
21:54.60
21:55.80
22:02.70
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Place Name XAg Age Cat Age PI Time
203 Goldman, Aimee F42 F40-49 12 of 12 22:02.96
Total Race: 203
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